CRPPI - 2023
2023-10-16

11 tables, 22 pairs. Number of boards: 120. IMPs across the field.

Cumulative result

Session 1-5

Rank Pair Score Name

16
17
18
19
20

21
22

8 106,3
6 83,0
13 756
18 714
17 656
7 577
21 512
20 435
4 388
15 275
19 274
5 194
1 134
9 22,1
3 424
2 534
11 -61,1
14 725
22 829
16 -862
12 -115,0
10 -1452

José Carlos Henriques - Eduardo Pinto
Jorge Lopes - Luis A Ribeiro

Paulo Sarmento - Jodo Vide Barbosa

Carlos Gongalves - Paulo Pessanha

Miguel Sousa Guedes - Francisco Lencastre

Fernando Macedo - Ricardo Teixeira
Fatima Alegre - Cipriano Alegre
José Pastor - Manuela Triana

Dinis Sottomayor - Pedro Rebelo
Paulo Pinto - Miguel Rodrigues

Samuel Leite - Aleksei Gerasimov

Jodo Campos Ferreira - Miguel Lima

José Magalhdes - Manuel Gongalves
Adriano Portocarrero - Agostinho Teixeira
Tiago Vasquez - Antonio Sousa Leite

José Carlos S. Santos - José de Oliveira Fernandes

Luis Costa - Ana Cristina Moreda
Miguel Cerquinho - Luis Sobral Torres
Neide Vide - José Pereira de Sousa
Raul Corte-Real - Hélder Aleixo

Fernando Gomes - Pedro Saavedra
Clara Fonseca - David Teixeira
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